
Campionato Italiano Quad Rd 3 Veteran_J250_Trofeo - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 56 GIGLI D. 14:41.824
Tempo gara

1 1:53.040 11:08:01.141

2 1:49.678 11:09:50.819

3 1:49.009 11:11:39.828

4 1:49.206 11:13:29.034

5 1:49.057 11:15:18.091

6 1:49.814 11:17:07.905

7 1:50.723 11:18:58.628

8 1:51.297 11:20:49.925

 Po. 2 - # 29 SALUSTRI R. + 09.526
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.502 11:08:03.603

2 1:49.799 11:09:53.402

3 1:48.776 11:11:42.178

4 1:50.626 11:13:32.804

5 1:51.256 11:15:24.060

6 1:51.784 11:17:15.844

7 1:51.331 11:19:07.175

8 1:52.276 11:20:59.451

 Po. 3 - # 88 FONTANAZZI A. + 09.905
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.882 11:08:03.983

2 1:50.139 11:09:54.122

3 1:49.010 11:11:43.132

4 1:50.317 11:13:33.449

5 1:50.917 11:15:24.366

6 1:52.404 11:17:16.770

7 1:51.249 11:19:08.019

8 1:51.811 11:20:59.830

 Po. 4 - # 31 GODINO F. + 43.013
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.017 11:08:06.118

2 1:52.800 11:09:58.918

3 1:53.244 11:11:52.162

4 1:54.746 11:13:46.908

5 1:56.322 11:15:43.230

6 1:55.896 11:17:39.126

7 1:56.442 11:19:35.568

8 1:57.370 11:21:32.938

 Po. 5 - # 72 CAROZZA R. + 1:02.881
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.568 11:08:08.669

2 1:56.398 11:10:05.067

3 1:56.611 11:12:01.678

4 1:57.429 11:13:59.107

5 1:57.954 11:15:57.061

6 1:58.618 11:17:55.679

7 1:58.933 11:19:54.612

8 1:58.194 11:21:52.806

 Po. 6 - # 35 CARONNA U. + 1:04.057
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.456 11:08:09.557

2 1:56.103 11:10:05.660

3 1:56.421 11:12:02.081

4 1:57.338 11:13:59.419

5 1:58.046 11:15:57.465

6 1:58.715 11:17:56.180

7 1:58.903 11:19:55.083

8 1:58.899 11:21:53.982

 Po. 7 - # 100 ZUCCA A. + 1:04.571
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.080 11:08:11.181

2 1:55.275 11:10:06.456

3 1:56.431 11:12:02.887

4 1:57.288 11:14:00.175

5 1:57.971 11:15:58.146

6 1:58.724 11:17:56.870

7 1:58.811 11:19:55.681

8 1:58.815 11:21:54.496

 Po. 8 - # 3 SAVONE A. + 1:04.880
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.176 11:08:10.277

2 1:58.382 11:10:08.659

3 1:56.062 11:12:04.721

4 1:57.276 11:14:01.997

5 1:57.180 11:15:59.177

6 1:58.586 11:17:57.763

7 1:58.343 11:19:56.106

8 1:58.699 11:21:54.805

 Po. 9 - # 53 CHIAPPONE S. + 1:06.443
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.931 11:08:12.032

2 1:55.091 11:10:07.123

3 1:56.484 11:12:03.607

4 1:57.225 11:14:00.832

5 1:57.973 11:15:58.805

6 1:58.740 11:17:57.545

7 2:00.031 11:19:57.576

8 1:58.792 11:21:56.368

 Po. 10 - # 129 SALUSTRI M. + 1:59.208
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.691 11:08:14.792

2 2:02.417 11:10:17.209

3 1:59.358 11:12:16.567

4 2:05.701 11:14:22.268

5 2:08.027 11:16:30.295

6 2:07.207 11:18:37.502

7 2:08.686 11:20:46.188

8 2:02.945 11:22:49.133

Fastest lap: 1:48.776 
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